COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P_G. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE 85A/83	
1. LOCATION	Crockaunadreenagh, Rathcoole		S	
2. PROPOSAL	Revised House Type on Previously Approved Site			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Furti (a) Requested	ner Particulars (b) Received	
	P 28 January 1985	1	2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name J. O'Reilly, Address 12 Coolamber Road, Rathcools, Co. Bublin			
6. APPLICANT	Name As above Address			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1011/85 Date 26th March,		Notified 26th March, 1985 Effect To grant permission	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/1620/85 Date 8th May, 1989	Notified 8th	Notified 8th May, 1985	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	The regulator strength of	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT	11			
14. 15.				
Prepared by	Date	No	Registri	

Future Print 475588

Ms. Meeve D'Reilly, 12 Coolember Road, Rathcools, Co. Dublin. 85A/83

14th June, 1985.

RE: Proposed revised housetyps, on previously approved site at Crockaunadreenagh, Rathcools, for Jos D'Reilly.

Dear Madam,

I refer to your submission received on 20th May, 1985 to comply with Condition No. 6 of decision to grant permission by Order No. P/1011/85, dated 26th March,= 1985 in connection with the above.

In this regard, I wish to inform you that:-

The sample brick type (Butterly Desford Old English Buff Multi) submitted with the letter dated 20th May, 1985, by Me. Maeve O'Reilly, is acceptable for compliance with Condition No. 6.

Yours faithfully,

Err -

for Principal Officer.

=0

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

724755 (ext. 262/264)

P/1.6.2.0./85

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

8 MAY 1985

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1982 1963-1983

ToJ. O'Reilly,	Number and Date		
The same of the sa			
Applicant	pyros os unautus de escriber de listante de la seculia de la seculia de la seculia de la seculia de la seculia e		
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the developme	nt described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.		
Proposed revised house type, on previously app	proved site at Creekamodreenagh, Matheoole.		
$\frac{\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}} = \frac{\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}} = \frac{\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}$	Andrea in improvement represent in expense in expense in entra Endra Edit (Edit (Edi		
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS		
specifications lodged with the application, as may be required by the other conditions attached becalo. 2. That before development commences, approvathe Building Bye Laws be obtained, and all confitted approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a singular unit. 4. That the requirements of the Roads Department of the Roads Department approximate and strictly adhered to in the development.	hed control be maintained. I under 2. In order to comply with the nditions Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964. t. 1. 3. To prevent unauthorised development.		
5. That the requirements of the Chief Health Inspector be ascertained and strictly adhered the development. WOTE: The applicant is advised to consult wi Supervising Health Inspector prior to the comof development. 6. That the roof be finished with black or de	th the mencerekt		
clates/tiles and that the colour of the propo- brickwork be agreed with the Planning Authori to the commencerat of development. 7. That the access arrangements including ade visibility clearance be in accordance with the requirements of the County Council. These was must be the subject of consultation and egree	sed amenity. ty prior quate 7. In the interest of public sefety and the asoldance of traffic hazard. ttors		
the Rodds Propartment before may construction signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	For Principal Officer		

Approval of the Council under Building Eye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

Form A1—Future Print Ltd.

That the house, when completed, he first occupied 8. In the interest of the proper by the applicant and/er members of his immediate planning and development of the area. family.

, good garage and the contract to the garage with the contract to the good that good the good the contract to the good the contract to the good the contract to the contract

ு அத்தையார் இரு இருக்கு இருக்கு இருக்கு இருக்கு இருக்கு விருத்து விறுக்க மிருந்து

္ မိုင္းႏိုင္ငံ ေရရိုက္တြင္း ေရရိုက္တြင္း ေရရိုင္းႏိုင္းကို ေရရိုင္းႏိုင္း ေရရိုင္း ေရးေရး ေရး ေရးကို ေရရိုင္း ကို ကို မိုင္းကို ေရရိုက္တြင္း ေရရိုင္း ေရရိုင္းကို ေရးမွာ ေရးေရးမွာ ေရးေရးမွာ ေရးေရးမွာ ေရးေရးမွာ ေရးေရး ေရးေ မွာ ကို မိုင္းရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း ေရးရိုင္း

စဆားနာသည် သို့များမှု ⁽⁸⁸)၊ ^

The gradient of the control of the c

i digitali seria ser

AK.